
Tempura Fried Paneer/Prawns/Chicken With 
FiLLi Signature Dynamite Sauce

SALADS
Quinoa Avocado & Strawberry Salad £8.50

Mixed Quinoa, Fresh Greens, Cucumber, Peppers, 
Strawberry, and Avocado with Ranch Dressing

Chicken Caesar Salad £8.50

Add Grilled Chicken
Add Boiled Egg 
Add Avocado 

£2.50
£1.50
£2.00

Classic Butter Chicken in a Creamy Tomato 
and Cashew Gravy with Aromatic Spices

Classic Butter Chicken £12

Velvety Paneer in a Creamy Tomato and
Cashew Gravy, Infused With Classic Indian Spices

Signature Makhani Paneer £12

Tender Boiled Eggs in a Smooth, Creamy 
Makhani Gravy Infused with Classic Spices

Egg Curry £11

INDIAN CURRIES
With Saffron rice or Paratha

Iceberg, Chicken, Tomato, Parmesan, 
Caesar Dressing

DYNAMITE
Prawns
Paneer
Chicken

£10
£9
£9

FLAT BREADS

Chicken Dynamite Flat Bread £12

BREAKFAST - 7AM TO 12PM

FiLLi Breakfast £13
Lamb Sausages, Turkey Rashers, Homemade Smoky 
Beans, Potato Rosti, Grilled Mushrooms, Poached 
Eggs, Grilled Tomato + Chai or Coffee

Vegan FiLLi Breakfast   £13
Vegan Sausages, Homemade Smoky Beans, Potato 
Rosti, Grilled Mushrooms, Smashed Avocado, Grilled 
Tomato + Chai or Coffee

Flat Bread Topped With Dynamite Sauce, Mozzarella, 
Cheddar, Capsicum, Onions, Chicken Goujons, Garlic, 
Oregano & Chili Flakes

Butter Chicken Flat Bread £12

Flat Bread With Butter Chicken Sauce, Mozzarella & 
Cheddar, Chicken Tikka, Peppers & Onions, Finished 
With Mint Mayo, Oregano & Chili Flakes

Paneer Tikka Flat Bread £12

Flat Bread With Makhani Gravy, Mozzarella & 
Cheddar, Paneer Tikka, Peppers & Onions, Finished 
With Mint Mayo, Oregano & Chili Flakes

PASTA

Korean Style Linguine £12

Alfredo linguine with choice of chicken or paneer, 
garnished with far-east seasoning & spring onions

BURGERS

Dynamite Chicken Burger £8

Tender chicken patty layered with fiery dynamite 
sauce and zesty schezwan chutney

Beef Smash Burger £9

Double Angus beef patties with cheese and 
Big-Tasty sauce

Old Fashioned Beef Burger £9

Beef patty with cheese, gherkins, onion rings & 
Big-Tasty sauce

Korean Burger £9

Juicy chicken patty with melted cheese, tangy 
kimchi, and our signature dynamite sauce

Makhani Linguine £12

Linguine tossed in rich makhani sauce with your 
choice of fried chicken or paneer, finished with 
far-east seasoning & spring onions

Desi Breakfast £13
Masala Omelette With Chana Masala, Yogurt, 
Hashbrown and Choice of Parathas or Two Toasts + 
Chai or Coffee

FiLLi Yogurt Bowl £6
Granola, Berry Compote, Blueberries, 
Greek Style Yogurt

Bombay Masala Omelette £8
3 free-range egg omelette with green chillies, 
onions, peppers & tomatoes served with 2 Toasts 
and Hashbrown

MUMBAI TOASTIES
Chilli FiLLi Veg Toastie £8
Bell Peppers, Salsa, Tomatoes, Avocado

Mint Malai Toastie £8
Paneer Tikka, Cheddar, Caramelized Onion & Mint 
Mayo on Toast

Tandoori Signature Toastie £8
Chicken Tikka, Cheddar, Caramelized Onion & Mint 
Mayo on Toast

Tender tandoori paneer and tangy veggies wrapped 
in paratha

Bun Omelette £7
2 free-range egg omelette with green chillies, 
onions, peppers & tomatoes served in brioche bun

Bun Maska Chai £4.50
The Irani café classic. Soft bun with butter inside, to 
be dipped happily into the hot chai

Egg & Chips Paratha Roll £6
Paratha, oman chips, egg and hot sauce

Paratha £4
Choose from Cream cheese & Honey, Nuttela or 
Pistachio Kunafa

ICONIC STREET FOOD 

 £5

FILLI ROLLS

Paneer Tikka Kathi Roll  £8

Tender mutton chapli kebab and tangy veggies 
wrapped in paratha

Mutton Kebab Kathi Roll  £8

Spicy chicken, veggies, and Dynamite sauce in a soft 
paratha

Dynamite Chicken Paratha Roll  £8

Tender chicken tikka and tangy veggies wrapped in 
paratha

Chicken Tikka Kathi Roll  £8

DESI PIZZAS 12”
Veggie Garden Pizza
A Veggie Delight with our Signature Sauce, 
Mushroom, Corn, Caspicum, Tomato

Chicken Tikka Pizza
A Desi Style Pizza Loaded with Tandoori Chicken, 
Veggies Topped with Mozzarella Cheese and Mint 
Mayo

Chicken Dynamite Pizza
This Spicy Pizza Loaded with Spicy Chicken 
Chunks, Veggies, Mozarella Cheese and Dynamite 
Sauce

Chapli Kebab Pizza

Pizza With Twist of Mughlai Flavour Loaded with 
Chapli Kebab, Veggies and Mozzarella Cheese

£15

£16

£16

£16

Sauce It Your Way: Creamy Makhni or Zesty Tomato

Paneer Tikka, Peppers, Cheese & Spicy Sauces 
in Lacha Paratha

KIDS MEAL (Small fries and fruit shoot included)

Chicken Nuggets
Nutella Paratha Roll 

 £6
 £6

LACHA MELT

Paneer Tikka Melt  £9

Spicy Chicken, Peppers, Cheese, and Dynamite 
Sauce in Lacha Paratha

Dynamite Chicken Melt  £9

Creamy, saucy chicken noodles with bell peppers, 
onions, and a fried egg

Chicken Foodles  £8.50

Creamy, flavourful spiced paneer noodles with bell 
peppers and onions

Paneer Foodles  £8.50

FILLI DESI FOODLES
Choose your Flavour (Schezwan or Manchurian)

Crispy potato samosas served with  
tamarind chutney

Punjabi Samosa (2pc)

 £5
Crispy puris filled with spiced potato and tangy 
tamarind water

Pani Puri (6pc)

 £5
Spiced vada in a soft brioche bun with mint and 
tamarind chutneys

Vada Pav

 £5
Crispy samosa in a buttery brioche bun with mint 
and tamarind chutneys

Samosa Pav

 £8
Street-style papdi chaat with potatoes, chickpeas, 
chutneys & sev

Papdi Chaat

 £8
Crushed samosas with chickpeas, onions, 
tomatoes, green chili, chutneys & sev

Steamed momos served with our signature dynamite sauce

Punjabi Samosa Chaat

MOMOS

Dynamite Chicken Momos 
Dynamite Vegetable Momos

 £9
 £9

Menu

Drinks
CHAI

Zafran chai
Karak Chai
Karak Chai Sugar-Free
Masala Chai

£4.29
£4.09
£4.09
£4.19

£4.49
£4.29
£4.29
£4.39

£4.89
£4.69
£4.69
£4.79

COFFEE

Espresso Single/Double 
Americano
Café Latte 
Cappuccino
Mocha
Caramel Macchiato 
Spanish Latte
Flat White
Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
Hot Chocolate
Zafran Hot Chocolate 

£2.49
£3.39
£3.69
£3.69
£3.89
£3.89
£4.19
£3.89
£4.19
£4.19
£3.69
£4.25

£2.99
£3.79
£3.99
£3.99
£4.19
£4.19
£4.69

£4.69
£4.69
£3.99
£4.65

SIGNATURE FRAPPE

Coffee Frappe
Mocha Frappe
Caramel Frappe
Chocolate Frappe
Strawberries &  Cream Frappe
Spiced Zafran Frappe

 £5.25 
 £5.25 
 £5.25 
 £5.25 
 £5.25 
 £5.45 

Zafran Black
Jasmine Green
English Breakfast
Earl Grey 
Mint Tea
Lavendar & Blue Pea

£3.39
£3.39
£3.39
£3.39
£3.39
£3.39

£3.69
£3.69
£3.69
£3.69
£3.69
£3.69

MOCKTAILS & BUBBLE TEAS

 £5.25 
 £5.25 
 £5.25 
 £5.25 
 £5.25 
 £5.25 

Strawberry Mojito
Classic Mojito
Blue Storm
Cocomelon 
Blueberry Blast
Mango Passion Bubble Tea

ICED COFFEE / ICED TEA

Iced Americano
Iced Latte
Iced Matcha Latte
Iced Pistachio Latte
Iced Spanish Latte
Peach Iced Tea
Iced Spiced Chai

 £4.49 
 £4.99 
 £4.99 
 £5.25 
 £5.25 
 £5.25 
 £5.25 

SMOOTHIES & LASSI'S

Avo Shake
Vanilla Milk, Ice, Banana, Avocado

Protein Shake
Vanilla Milk, Ice, Strawberries, Banana

Berry Boost Oat Shake
Vanilla Milk, Ice, Mixed Berries, Overnight Oats

£7.65

£7.65

£7.65

Breakfast Lassi
Yogurt, Banana, Overnight Oats, Ice

 £5.95 

Mango Lassi
Mango pulp, Yogurt, Ice

 £5.95 

Berry Lassi
Mixed Berries, Yogurt, Ice

 £5.95 

£0.95
Add-ONS
Collagen & Whey Protein


