

Menu

Filli

BREAKFAST - 7AM TO 12PM

FiLLi Breakfast	£13
Lamb Sausages, Turkey Rashers, Homemade Smoky Beans, Potato Rosti, Grilled Mushrooms, Poached Eggs, Grilled Tomato + Chai or Coffee	
Vegan FiLLi Breakfast	£13
Vegan Sausages, Homemade Smoky Beans, Potato Rosti, Grilled Mushrooms, Smashed Avocado, Grilled Tomato + Chai or Coffee	
Desi Breakfast	£13
Masala Omelette With Chana Masala, Yogurt, Hashbrown and Choice of Parathas or Two Toasts + Chai or Coffee	
FiLLi Yogurt Bowl	£6
Granola, Berry Compote, Blueberries, Greek Style Yogurt	
Bombay Masala Omelette	£8
3 free-range egg omelette with green chillies, onions, peppers & tomatoes served with 2 Toasts and Hashbrown	
Bun Omelette	£7
2 free-range egg omelette with green chillies, onions, peppers & tomatoes served in brioche bun	
Bun Maska Chai	£4.50
The Irani café classic. Soft bun with butter inside, to be dipped happily into the hot chai	
Egg & Chips Paratha Roll	£6
Paratha, oman chips, egg and hot sauce	
Paratha	£4
Choose from Cream cheese & Honey, Nuttela or Pistachio Kunafa	

PASTA

Korean Style Linguine	£12
Alfredo linguine with choice of chicken or paneer, garnished with far-east seasoning & spring onions	
Makhani Linguine	£12
Linguine tossed in rich makhani sauce with your choice of fried chicken or paneer, finished with far-east seasoning & spring onions	

DYNAMITE

Prawns	£10
Paneer	£9
Chicken	£9
Tempura Fried Paneer/Prawns/Chicken With FiLLi Signature Dynamite Sauce	



MOMOS

Steamed momos served with our signature dynamite sauce	
Dynamite Chicken Momos	£9
Dynamite Vegetable Momos	£9

FILLI ROLLS

Paneer Tikka Kathi Roll	£8
Tender tandoori paneer and tangy veggies wrapped in paratha	
Mutton Kebab Kathi Roll	£8
Tender mutton chapli kebab and tangy veggies wrapped in paratha	
Dynamite Chicken Paratha Roll	£8
Spicy chicken, veggies, and Dynamite sauce in a soft paratha	
Chicken Tikka Kathi Roll	£8
Tender chicken tikka and tangy veggies wrapped in paratha	

SALADS

Quinoa Avocado & Strawberry Salad	£8.50
Mixed Quinoa, Fresh Greens, Cucumber, Peppers, Strawberry, and Avocado with Ranch Dressing	
Chicken Caesar Salad	£8.50
Iceberg, Chicken, Tomato, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing	

Add Grilled Chicken	£2.50
Add Boiled Egg	£1.50
Add Avocado	£2.00



INDIAN CURRIES

With Saffron rice or Paratha	
Classic Butter Chicken	£12
Classic Butter Chicken in a Creamy Tomato and Cashew Gravy with Aromatic Spices	
Signature Makhani Paneer	£12
Velvety Paneer in a Creamy Tomato and Cashew Gravy, Infused With Classic Indian Spices	
Egg Curry	£11
Tender Boiled Eggs in a Smooth, Creamy Makhani Gravy Infused with Classic Spices	

FLAT BREADS

Chicken Dynamite Flat Bread	£12
Flat Bread Topped With Dynamite Sauce, Mozzarella, Cheddar, Capsicum, Onions, Chicken Goujons, Garlic, Oregano & Chili Flakes	
Butter Chicken Flat Bread	£12
Flat Bread With Butter Chicken Sauce, Mozzarella & Cheddar, Chicken Tikka, Peppers & Onions, Finished With Mint Mayo, Oregano & Chili Flakes	
Paneer Tikka Flat Bread	£12
Flat Bread With Makhani Gravy, Mozzarella & Cheddar, Paneer Tikka, Peppers & Onions, Finished With Mint Mayo, Oregano & Chili Flakes	

BURGERS

Dynamite Chicken Burger	£8
Tender chicken patty layered with fiery dynamite sauce and zesty schezwan chutney	
Beef Smash Burger	£9
Double Angus beef patties with cheese and Big-Tasty sauce	
Old Fashioned Beef Burger	£9
Beef patty with cheese, gherkins, onion rings & Big-Tasty sauce	
Korean Burger	£9
Juicy chicken patty with melted cheese, tangy kimchi, and our signature dynamite sauce	

ICONIC STREET FOOD

Punjabi Samosa (2pc)	£5
Crispy potato samosas served with tamarind chutney	
Pani Puri (6pc)	£5
Crispy puris filled with spiced potato and tangy tamarind water	
Vada Pav	£5
Spiced vada in a soft brioche bun with mint and tamarind chutneys	
Samosa Pav	£5
Crispy samosa in a buttery brioche bun with mint and tamarind chutneys	
Papdi Chaat	£8
Street-style papdi chaat with potatoes, chickpeas, chutneys & sev	
Punjabi Samosa Chaat	£8
Crushed samosas with chickpeas, onions, tomatoes, green chilli, chutneys & sev	

MUMBAI TOASTIES

Chilli FiLLi Veg Toastie	£8
Bell Peppers, Salsa, Tomatoes, Avocado	
Mint Malai Toastie	£8
Paneer Tikka, Cheddar, Caramelized Onion & Mint Mayo on Toast	
Tandoori Signature Toastie	£8
Chicken Tikka, Cheddar, Caramelized Onion & Mint Mayo on Toast	

LACHA MELT

Paneer Tikka Melt	£9
Paneer Tikka, Peppers, Cheese & Spicy Sauces in Lacha Paratha	
Dynamite Chicken Melt	£9
Spicy Chicken, Peppers, Cheese, and Dynamite Sauce in Lacha Paratha	

FILLI DESI FOODLES

Choose your Flavour (Schezwan or Manchurian)	
Chicken Foodles	£8.50
Creamy, saucy chicken noodles with bell peppers, onions, and a fried egg	
Paneer Foodles	£8.50
Creamy, flavourful spiced paneer noodles with bell peppers and onions	

KIDS MEAL (Small fries and fruit shoot included)

Chicken Nuggets	£6
Nutella Paratha Roll	£6

Drinks

CHAI

	▼	▼	▼
Zafran chai	£4.29	£4.49	£4.89
Karak Chai	£4.09	£4.29	£4.69
Karak Chai Sugar-Free	£4.29	£4.29	£4.69
Masala Chai	£4.19	£4.39	£4.79

	▼	▼
Zafran Black	£3.39	£3.69
Jasmine Green	£3.39	£3.69
English Breakfast	£3.39	£3.69
Earl Grey	£3.39	£3.69
Mint Tea	£3.39	£3.69
Lavendar & Blue Pea	£3.39	£3.69



COFFEE

	▼	▼
Espresso Single/Double	£2.49	£2.99
Americano	£3.39	£3.79
Café Latte	£3.69	£3.99
Cappuccino	£3.69	£3.99
Mocha	£3.89	£4.19
Caramel Macchiato	£3.89	£4.19
Spanish Latte	£4.19	£4.69
Flat White	£3.89	£4.19
Chai Latte	£4.19	£4.69
Matcha Latte	£4.19	£4.69
Hot Chocolate	£3.69	£3.99
Zafran Hot Chocolate	£4.25	£4.65

SMOOTHIES & LASSI'S

Avo Shake	£7.65
Vanilla Milk, Ice, Banana, Avocado	
Protein Shake	£7.65
Vanilla Milk, Ice, Strawberries, Banana	
Berry Boost Oat Shake	£7.65
Vanilla Milk, Ice, Mixed Berries, Overnight Oats	
Breakfast Lassi	£5.95
Yogurt, Banana, Overnight Oats, Ice	
Mango Lassi	£5.95
Mango pulp, Yogurt, Ice	
Berry Lassi	£5.95
Mixed Berries, Yogurt, Ice	
Add-ONS	
Collagen & Whey Protein	£0.95

DESI PIZZAS 12"

Veggie Garden Pizza	£15
A Veggie Delight with our Signature Sauce, Mushroom, Corn, Capsicum, Tomato	
Chicken Tikka Pizza	£16
A Desi Style Pizza Loaded with Tandoori Chicken, Veggies Topped with Mozzarella Cheese and Mint Mayo	
Chicken Dynamite Pizza	£16
This Spicy Pizza Loaded with Spicy Chicken Chunks, Veggies, Mozzarella Cheese and Dynamite Sauce	
Chapli Kebab Pizza	£16
Pizza With Twist of Mughlai Flavour Loaded with Chapli Kebab, Veggies and Mozzarella Cheese	

Sauce It Your Way: Creamy Makhni or Zesty Tomato



ICED COFFEE / ICED TEA

Iced Americano	£4.49
Iced Latte	£4.99
Iced Matcha Latte	£4.99
Iced Pistachio Latte	£5.25
Iced Spanish Latte	£5.25
Peach Iced Tea	£5.25
Iced Spiced Chai	£5.25

MOCKTAILS & BUBBLE TEAS

Strawberry Mojito	£5.25
Classic Mojito	£5.25
Blue Storm	£5.25
Cocomelon	£5.25
Blueberry Blast	£5.25
Mango Passion Bubble Tea	£5.25

SIGNATURE FRAPPE

Coffee Frappe	£5.25
Mocha Frappe	£5.25
Caramel Frappe	£5.25
Chocolate Frappe	£5.25
Strawberries & Cream Frappe	£5.25
Spiced Zafran Frappe	£5.45

